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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 85,0 87,0 89,0 89,012101995 281
69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 84,0 88,0 88,0 88,004011995 252
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 83,0 85,0 86,0 86,023031995 233

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 80,0 84,0 85,0 85,003011995 224
114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 78,0 82,0 85,0 82,019081999 215
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 75,0 77,0 79,0 77,026101996 206
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 71,0 71,0 71,0 71,027101996 197

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 64,0 67,0 69,0 67,018031995 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 106,0 108,0 109,0 106,004011995 281
36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 104,0 106,0 106,0 104,012101995 252

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 101,0 108,0 109,0 101,003011995 233
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 100,0 104,0 104,0 100,023031995 224

114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 95,0 97,0 100,0 100,019081999 215
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 96,0 98,0 99,0 96,026101996 206
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 88,0 91,0 91,0 91,027101996 197

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 82,0 85,0 88,0 85,018031995 188

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 88,0 106,0 194,004011995 281 275,2
36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 89,0 104,0 193,012101995 252 275,6

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 85,0 101,0 186,003011995 233 274,7
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 86,0 100,0 186,023031995 224 264,2

114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 82,0 100,0 182,019081999 215 256,2
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 77,0 96,0 173,026101996 206 244,8
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 71,0 91,0 162,027101996 197 230,1

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 67,0 85,0 152,018031995 188 214,8
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